Student Furniture for all
Learning Strategies
Learning without boundaries requires flexibility. Student-centered,
active learning needs adaptable furnishings. Fun, mobile classroom
furniture is easily reconfigured to accommodate teaching styles,
student spaces, collaboration centers and more!
ADAPTABLE SOLUTIONS
FOR LEARNING

others. Shapes that are marked with a
circle     work as stand-alone units or
combine to create engaging, inclusive
areas for group activities.
Built to last with reliable
Artcobell quality and durability.
Made in the U.S.A.
for more ideas, visit artcobell.com
Shape Tables | Legs + Casters
Choose the right legs for your tables. Available in a variety of color options. Add casters for mobility!
Model Description
DTLP-4AJP Juvenile Height Leg Kit, Adjustable 15"-20"
DTLP-4ATP Table Height Leg Kit, Adjustable 19"-29"
DTLP-4ATP.3W Wheelbarrow Legs, Adjustable 19"-29", 2 Glides/2 Casters
DTLP-4ASP Standing height leg kit, Adjustable 27"-42"
DTLP-4F25 25" Fixed Leg
DTLP-4F27 27" Fixed Leg
DTLP-4F27.3W 27" Fixed Wheelbarrow Leg, 2 Glides/2 Casters (50mm)
DTLP-4F27.3WNM 27" Fixed Wheelbarrow Leg, 2 Glides/2 NXT MOV Casters (50mm)
DTLP-4F29 29" Fixed Leg
DTLP-4F29.3W 29" Fixed Wheelbarrow Leg, 2 Glides/2 Casters (50mm)
DTLP-4F29.3WNM 29" Fixed Wheelbarrow Leg, 2 Glides/2 NXT MOV Casters (50mm)
DTLP-4F36 36" Fixed Leg
DTLP-4F36.3W 36" Fixed Wheelbarrow Leg, 2 Glides/2 Casters (50mm)
DTLP-4F36.3WNM 36" Fixed Wheelbarrow Leg, 2 Glides/2 NXT MOV Casters (50mm)
DTLP-4F42 42" Fixed Leg
DTLP-4F42.3W 42" Fixed Wheelbarrow Leg, 2 Glides/2 Casters (50mm)
DTLP-4F42.3WNM 42" Fixed Wheelbarrow Leg, 2 Glides/2 NXT MOV Casters (50mm)
TA-CPMS50T4 50mm casters, Titanium, for DTLP legs, 4pk
TA-CPS4 50mm casters, Black for DTLP legs, 4pk
Built to last with reliable
Artcobell quality and durability.